Page 1 of 2
The information contained herein does not form part of
a contract and is subject to change without notice. Arcol
operate a policy of continual product development, therefore,
specifications may change.
It is the responsibility of the customer to ensure that the
component selected from our range is suitable for the intended
application. If in doubt please ask Arcol.

40°C
U
kV dc
± 0.1-10%
15 ppm/°C
± 0.1-10%
25 ppm/°C
± 0.5 - 10%
50 ppm/°C
± 0.5 - 10%
100 ppm/°C
± 2 - 10%
150 ppm/°C
± 2 - 10%
200 ppm/°C
ARC3-11 11 24 50K-500M 50K-500M 500R-1G 500R-1G 500R-5G 500R-5G
ARC3-23 23 48 100K-1G 100K-1G 700R-1G 700R-1G 700R-10G 700R-10G
ARC3-54 54 48 100K-1G 100K-1G 2R-1G 2R-1G 2R-10G 2R-10G
ARC3-71 71 64 100K-1G5 100K-1G5 20R-1G5 20R-1G5 20R-15G 20R-15G
ARC3-105 105 96 150K-2G 150K-2G 80R-2G 80R-2G 80R-25G 80R-25G
Page 2 of 2
ARC3 High Voltage Precision Resistors
5/11-39
Dimensions (mm)